
City of Raleigh Fire Department - Hazmat Team

Equipment and Supplies Expended Report

Exhibit A

Date of Response: RFD Incident #:

Hazmat Unit #: RFD HM Incident #:

Incident Location:
Street Address

City State Zip

Responsible Party

Information: Company Name

Street Address

City State Zip

Contact Person (name) Contact Phone #

Responsible Person on Site (name) Contact Phone #

Equipment / Supplies Expended:

Quantity and Unit of  

Measure

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

HM Officer Reporting:
Name Shift

(Please click on "FILE", select "SAVE AS", save to another folder (personal folder).

You may email to the HM Coordinator -OR- print and forward for cost recovery.

Item Description


